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Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (DFT15) 151301
Certificate of Completion

DFTG
DFTG
DFTG
MATH
DFTG
DFTG
DFTG

Total Hours

1405
2412
1409
1332
2317
2402
2440

Technical Drafting

Technical Illustration and Presentation

Basic Computer-Aided Drafting

Contemporary Mathematics (Quantitative Reasoning)
Descriptive Geometry

Machine Drafting*

Solid Modeling/Design

* The following courses may be substituted: DFTG 1417 or DFTG 2421

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (DFT15)

Credit

N U VS I N Y

C&I Campuses 2020-2021 Spring



