

Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (DFT15) 151301 Certificate of Completion

			Credit
DFTG	1405	Technical Drafting	4
DFTG	2412	Technical Illustration and Presentation	4
DFTG	1409	Basic Computer-Aided Drafting	4
MATH	1332	Contemporary Mathematics (Quantitative Reasoning)	3
DFTG	2317	Descriptive Geometry	3
DFTG	2402	Machine Drafting*	4
DFTG	2440	Solid Modeling/Design	4
Total Hours			26

* The following courses may be substituted: DFTG 1417 or DFTG 2421

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Computer-Aided Drafting and Design (DFT15)